
URL Newly Found

9/11 Memorial & Museum https://www.911memorial.org/ Yes

Action Against Hunger https://www.actionagainsthunger.org/ Yes Organization Name

Alliance for Climate Education https://acespace.org/ Yes

Alzheimer's Association https://www.alz.org/ Yes

Alzheimer's Foundation of America https://alzfdn.org/ Yes

American Association for the Advancement of Science (AAAS)https://www.aaas.org/ Yes

American Association of People with Disabilities (AAPD)https://www.aapd.com/ Yes

American Association of University Women (AAUW)https://www.aauw.org/ Yes

American Bird Conservancy https://abcbirds.org/ Yes

American Cancer Society https://www.cancer.org/ Yes

American Civil Liberties Union (ACLU) https://www.aclu.org/ Yes

American Diabetes Association https://diabetes.org/ Yes

American Forests https://www.americanforests.org/ Yes

American Foundation for Suicide Preventionhttps://afsp.org/ Yes

American Foundation for the Blind https://www.afb.org/ Yes

American Heart Association https://www.heart.org/ Yes

American Himalayan Foundation https://www.himalayan-foundation.org/Yes

American Humane https://www.americanhumane.org/ Yes

American Jewish World Service https://www.ajws.org/ Yes

American Liver Foundation https://liverfoundation.org/ Yes

American Lung Association https://www.lung.org/ Yes

American Public Health Association https://www.apha.org/ Yes

American Red Cross https://www.redcross.org/ Yes

American Refugee Committee https://www.alight.org/ Yes

American Rivers https://www.americanrivers.org/ Yes

American Society for Microbiology https://asm.org/ Yes

American Society for the Prevention of Cruelty to Animals (ASPCA)https://www.aspca.org/ Yes

Amnesty International USA https://www.amnestyusa.org/ Yes

Animal Legal Defense Fund https://aldf.org/ Yes

Animal Welfare Institute https://awionline.org/ Yes

Anti-Defamation League (ADL) https://www.adl.org/ Yes
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Arbor Day Foundation https://www.arborday.org/ Yes

Arthritis Foundation https://www.arthritis.org/ Yes

Ashoka https://www.ashoka.org/ Yes

Aspen Institute https://www.aspeninstitute.org/ Yes

Autism Speaks https://www.autismspeaks.org/ Yes

Best Buddies International https://www.bestbuddies.org/ Yes

Best Friends Animal Society https://bestfriends.org/ Yes

Big Brothers Big Sisters of America https://www.bbbs.org/ Yes

Boys & Girls Clubs of America https://www.bgca.org/ Yes

Boys Town https://www.boystown.org/ Yes

Brady Campaign to Prevent Gun Violence https://www.bradyunited.org/ Yes

Breast Cancer Alliance https://breastcanceralliance.org/ Yes

Breast Cancer Prevention Partners https://www.bcpp.org/ Yes

Breast Cancer Research Foundation https://www.bcrf.org/ Yes

Campaign for Tobacco-Free Kids https://www.tobaccofreekids.org/ Yes

Campaign Legal Center https://campaignlegal.org/ Yes

CARE https://www.care.org/ Yes

Center for Constitutional Rights https://ccrjustice.org/ Yes

Child Mind Institute https://childmind.org/ Yes

Children's Advocacy Center

Children's Defense Fund https://www.childrensdefense.org/ Yes

Children's Health Fund https://www.childrenshealthfund.org/ Yes

Children's Hospital Association https://www.childrenshospitals.org/ Yes

Children's Miracle Network Hospitals https://childrensmiraclenetworkhospitals.org/Yes

Coalition for the Homeless https://www.coalitionforthehomeless.org/Yes

Coalition to Stop Gun Violence https://www.csgv.org/ Yes

Congressional Black Caucus Foundation https://www.cbcfinc.org/ Yes

Conservation International https://www.conservation.org/ Yes

Council on Foreign Relations https://www.cfr.org/ Yes

Covenant House https://www.covenanthouse.org/ Yes

Crohn's & Colitis Foundation https://www.crohnscolitisfoundation.org/Yes
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Cure Alzheimer's Fund https://curealz.org/ Yes

Cystic Fibrosis Foundation https://www.cff.org/ Yes

Dance Marathon

Direct Relief https://www.directrelief.org/ Yes

Doctors of the World USA https://doctorsoftheworld.org/ Yes

Doctors Without Borders https://www.doctorswithoutborders.org/Yes

Dress for Success https://dressforsuccess.org/ Yes

Drug Policy Alliance https://drugpolicy.org/ Yes

Earth Day Network https://www.earthday.org/ Yes

Earth Island Institute https://www.earthisland.org/ Yes

Earthjustice https://earthjustice.org/ Yes

Easterseals https://www.easterseals.com/ Yes

Elizabeth Glaser Pediatric AIDS Foundationhttps://pedaids.org/ Yes

Environmental Defense Fund https://www.edf.org/ Yes

Environmental Law Institute https://www.eli.org/ Yes

Environmental Working Group (EWG) https://www.ewg.org/ Yes

Every Mother Counts https://everymothercounts.org/ Yes

Everytown for Gun Safety https://www.everytown.org/ Yes

Feeding America https://www.feedingamerica.org/ Yes

Fisher Center for Alzheimer's Research Foundationhttps://www.alzinfo.org/ Yes

Fisher House Foundation https://fisherhouse.org/ Yes

Fistula Foundation https://fistulafoundation.org/ Yes

Food & Water Watch https://www.foodandwaterwatch.org/ Yes

Food Allergy Research & Education (FARE)https://www.foodallergy.org/ Yes

Foundation Fighting Blindness https://www.fightingblindness.org/ Yes

Foundation for AIDS Research (amfAR) https://www.amfar.org/ Yes

Freedom to Marry

Futures Without Violence https://www.futureswithoutviolence.org/Yes

Girl Scouts of the USA https://www.girlscouts.org/ Yes

Girls Inc. https://girlsinc.org/ Yes

GLAAD (formerly Gay & Lesbian Alliance Against Defamation)https://www.glaad.org/ Yes
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Global Citizen https://www.globalcitizen.org/ Yes

Global Fund for Children https://globalfundforchildren.org/ Yes

Global Fund for Women https://www.globalfundforwomen.org/ Yes

Global Greengrants Fund https://www.greengrants.org/ Yes

Global Witness https://www.globalwitness.org/ Yes

GlobalGiving https://www.globalgiving.org/ Yes

Goodwill Industries International https://www.goodwill.org/ Yes

Greenpeace https://www.greenpeace.org/ Yes

Guide Dogs for the Blind https://www.guidedogs.com/ Yes

Habitat for Humanity https://www.habitat.org/ Yes

Habitat for Humanity International https://www.habitat.org/ Yes

Helen Keller International https://www.hki.org/ Yes

HIAS (formerly Hebrew Immigrant Aid Society)https://www.hias.org/ Yes

Human Rights Campaign (HRC) https://www.hrc.org/ Yes

Humane Society International https://www.hsi.org/ Yes

Humane Society of the United States https://www.humanesociety.org/ Yes

International Campaign to Ban Landmines (ICBL)http://www.icbl.org/ Yes

International Medical Corps https://internationalmedicalcorps.org/ Yes

International Rescue Committee (IRC) https://www.rescue.org/ Yes

International Women's Health Coalition https://www.fosfeminista.org/ Yes

JDRF (formerly Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation)https://www.jdrf.org/ Yes

Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation (JDRF)https://www.jdrf.org/ Yes

Leukemia & Lymphoma Society https://www.lls.org/ Yes

Leukemia Research Foundation https://www.allbloodcancers.org/ Yes

Lupus Foundation of America https://www.lupus.org/ Yes

Make-A-Wish Foundation https://wish.org/ Yes

Malala Fund https://malala.org/ Yes

March of Dimes https://www.marchofdimes.org/ Yes

Marine Conservation Institute https://marine-conservation.org/ Yes

Marine Stewardship Council https://www.msc.org/ Yes

Meals on Wheels America https://www.mealsonwheelsamerica.org/Yes
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MENTOR: The National Mentoring Partnershiphttps://www.mentoring.org/ Yes

Mercy Corps https://www.mercycorps.org/ Yes

Michael J. Fox Foundation for Parkinson's Researchhttps://www.michaeljfox.org/ Yes

MIND (formerly National Association for Mental Health)https://www.mind.org.uk/ Yes

Muscular Dystrophy Association https://www.mda.org/ Yes

NAACP https://naacp.org/ Yes

NAACP Legal Defense Fund https://www.naacpldf.org/ Yes

National Alliance for Caregiving https://www.caregiving.org/ Yes

National Alliance on Mental Illness (NAMI)https://www.nami.org/ Yes

National Alliance to End Homelessness https://endhomelessness.org/ Yes

National Association of Free & Charitable Clinicshttps://nafcclinics.org/ Yes

National Audubon Society https://www.audubon.org/ Yes

National Center for Learning Disabilities https://www.ncld.org/ Yes

National Center for Missing & Exploited Children (NCMEC)https://www.missingkids.org/ Yes

National Children's Cancer Society https://thenccs.org/ Yes

National Coalition Against Domestic Violencehttps://ncadv.org/ Yes

National Council on Aging https://www.ncoa.org/ Yes

National Down Syndrome Society https://www.ndss.org/ Yes

National Eating Disorders Association (NEDA)https://www.nationaleatingdisorders.org/Yes

National Education Association (NEA) https://www.nea.org/ Yes

National Hemophilia Foundation https://www.hemophilia.org/ Yes

National Kidney Foundation https://www.kidney.org/ Yes

National Multiple Sclerosis Society https://www.nationalmssociety.org/ Yes

National Park Foundation https://www.nationalparks.org/ Yes

National Psoriasis Foundation https://www.psoriasis.org/ Yes

National Safety Council https://www.nsc.org/ Yes

National Stroke Association https://www.stroke.org/ Yes

National Urban League https://nul.org/ Yes

National Wildlife Federation https://www.nwf.org/ Yes

Natural Resources Defense Council (NRDC)https://www.nrdc.org/ Yes

Nature Conservancy
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Ocean Conservancy https://oceanconservancy.org/ Yes

Operation Hope https://operationhope.org/ Yes

Operation Smile https://www.operationsmile.org/ Yes

Ovarian Cancer Research Alliance https://ocrahope.org/ Yes

Oxfam America https://www.oxfamamerica.org/ Yes

Pancreatic Cancer Action Network https://pancan.org/ Yes

Parkinson's Foundation https://www.parkinson.org/ Yes

Partnership for 21st Century Skills http://www.battelleforkids.org/networks/p21Yes

Partnership for a Healthier America https://www.ahealthieramerica.org/ Yes

Partnership for Drug-Free Kids https://drugfree.org/ Yes

Partnership for Public Service https://ourpublicservice.org/ Yes

PBS (Public Broadcasting Service) https://www.pbs.org/ Yes

Pencils of Promise https://pencilsofpromise.org/ Yes

PetSmart Charities https://petsmartcharities.org/ Yes

PFLAG (Parents, Families and Friends of Lesbians and Gays)https://pflag.org/ Yes

Physicians Committee for Responsible Medicinehttps://www.pcrm.org/ Yes

Physicians for Human Rights https://phr.org/ Yes

Planned Parenthood https://www.plannedparenthood.org/ Yes

Points of Light https://www.pointsoflight.org/ Yes

Polaris Project https://polarisproject.org/ Yes

Population Connection https://populationconnection.org/ Yes

Prevent Child Abuse America https://preventchildabuse.org/ Yes

Project HOPE https://www.projecthope.org/ Yes

Public Broadcasting Service (PBS)

Public Citizen https://www.citizen.org/ Yes

Public Justice Center https://www.publicjustice.org/ Yes

Rainforest Alliance https://www.rainforest-alliance.org/ Yes

Rainforest Trust https://www.rainforesttrust.org/ Yes

Rape, Abuse & Incest National Network (RAINN)https://www.rainn.org/ Yes

Rescue.org https://www.rescue.org/ Yes

Ronald McDonald House Charities https://www.rmhc.org/ Yes
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Room to Read https://www.roomtoread.org/ Yes

Safe Kids Worldwide https://www.safekids.org/ Yes

Save the Children https://www.savethechildren.org/ Yes

Save the Manatee Club https://www.savethemanatee.org/ Yes

Shriners Hospitals for Children https://www.shrinerschildrens.org/ Yes

Sierra Club https://www.sierraclub.org/ Yes

Smile Train https://www.smiletrain.org/ Yes

Special Olympics https://www.specialolympics.org/ Yes

St. Jude Children's Research Hospital https://www.stjude.org/ Yes

Stand Up To Cancer https://standuptocancer.org/ Yes

Surfrider Foundation https://www.surfrider.org/ Yes

Susan G. Komen for the Cure https://www.komen.org/ Yes

Teach For America https://www.teachforamerica.org/ Yes

The ALS Association https://www.als.org/ Yes

The Carter Center https://www.cartercenter.org/ Yes

The Nature Conservancy https://www.nature.org/ Yes

The Salvation Army https://www.salvationarmyusa.org/ Yes

The Trevor Project https://www.thetrevorproject.org/ Yes

The United States Fund for UNICEF https://www.unicefusa.org/ Yes

Trust for Public Land https://www.tpl.org/ Yes

UNICEF USA https://www.unicefusa.org/ Yes

Union of Concerned Scientists https://www.ucsusa.org/ Yes

United Negro College Fund (UNCF) https://uncf.org/ Yes

United States Olympic & Paralympic Committeehttps://www.teamusa.com/ Yes

United Way https://www.unitedway.org/ Yes

Volunteers of America https://www.voa.org/ Yes

Water.org https://water.org/ Yes

Wilderness Society https://www.wilderness.org/ Yes

Wildlife Conservation Society https://www.wcs.org/ Yes

Women for Women International https://www.womenforwomen.org/ Yes

World Resources Institute https://www.wri.org/ Yes
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World Vision https://www.worldvision.org/ Yes

World Wildlife Fund (WWF) https://www.worldwildlife.org/ Yes

Wounded Warrior Project https://www.woundedwarriorproject.org/Yes

YMCA https://www.ymca.org/ Yes

YWCA https://www.ywca.org/ Yes

Zero To Three https://www.zerotothree.org/ Yes
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